26.10.22
MAGNETOSTRICTIVE
TRANSDUCER
Links to further documents for this series:
Installation guide
MAB SERIES Key-Features:
 - Measurement ranges from 50 to 2500 mm
 - Distance and speed measurement

H
Note: Magnetic cursors and brackets must be ordered separately!
ORDER CODE DIGITAL ABSOLUTE SSI
MAB
Output type
Digital absolute SSI S
Connection
Connector M16, 6 pins B
Measurement range [mm]
see „Technical Data“ e. g. 50
Data length
24 Bit
25 Bit
3
4
Output code
Binary
Gray
B
G
Note: Magnetic cursors and brackets must be ordered separately!
ACCESSORIES
Magnetic cursors
PCUR210 guided sliding, axial joint, low
PCUR211 guided sliding, axial joint, high
PCUR212 guided sliding, angled joint
PCUR202 unguided floating
Mounting set
PKIT091 Brackets (2 pieces)
Cable with mating connector M12 (female) for analog output
K5P2M-S-M12 2 m, straight connector, 5 pins, shielded